
We Have A Large
Inventory For You To

Survey When Purchasing
Your New Equipment

NH 77 Pan Thrower
NH 452 Oise Mower
NH 28 Blower
NH 256 Rake Demo
NH 125 Manure Spreader
NH 195 Manure Spreader

iISL
$ 4,324
.$ 5,260
.$ 4,338
.$ 3,550
% 4,146
$10,219

Hay t Foraga
Equipment

Finance Rate a:
0% -18 Montha-
or Check with ua

for Big Caeh
Rebate Amounta

Received trailer load
of manure spreaders
call for special prices

East Main St.,Honey Brook, Pa.
(215)273-3131 or (215)273-3737

Call \
O For ‘Spec'al Prices

DEPENDABLE MOTOR CO.

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC.
ROUTE 3 ON ROUTE 443

TAMAQUA, PA. 18252 PHONE: 717-386-5945
MON. THRU FRI. 8:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.;

SAT. 8:00 A.M. TO 12:00 MBW
EVENING HOURS BY APPOINTMENT |ggas=si|

SHIP PARTS UPS DAILY |

USED TRACTORS
TAG# DESCRIPTION

JD 650 4WD w/Loader (Exc.)
Ford 5000 Diesel 6 Speed

8240 Ford 8N w/Tachometer
8234 IH B-275 Diesel
8224 Ford 3000 Gas 6 Speed
8222 Farmall 450 w/Loader
8191 9N Tractor w/Loader
8182 Farmall M (Tricycle) w/Live PTO
8097 Ford 5000 w/Farmheard Loader
8046 IH M w/New Idea Picker

INDUSTRIAL & SKID LOADERS
8228 New Holland L-553 Skid Loader 1790
8161 Ford 655 A 4WD TLB w/Cab 4124
7974 New Holland 785 Skid Loader 2892
7957 Ford 7500 TLB w/Cab 9605
7916 New Holland L555 Skid Loader No Buckets373
7862 Adams Grader 14' Blade

COMPACT DIESELS
Ford 1210 4WD Turf Hydro W/916A
Deck
Ford 1220 4WD Turf Hydro

Ford 1120 Hydro 4WD Turf
COMBINE

New Holland TRB6 Combine 2WD
New Holland 974 NC 6 Row Corn Head
New Holland 973 16‘ Grain Head
New Holland 962W4 4 Row Wide Com
Head F/TR7O
Ford 620 Gas Combine w/13 1 Head
New Holland 962W4 4 Row Com Head Wide
Now Holland 15’ Grain Head F/TR7O
New Holland 924 4 Row Com Head
New Holland 975 Combine w/13' Grain Head
Ford 4 Row Narrow Com Head
New Holland 960 15' Grain Head
Ford 6 Row Com Head Narrow
Ford 19-42 4 Row Narrow Com Head
Ford 17-183 13' Grain Head
Ford 17-184 15' Grain Head
New Holland TRBS

HAYBINES
New Holland 479 Haybine
New Holland 489 Haybine
New Holland 477 Haybine
New Holland 1495 Haybine Hydro

PLANTER & PICKER
Ford 309 3 Pt. 4 Row Com Planter
Ford 601 Com Picker 2 Row Wide Chute

HOURS

3165

5917

HARVESTER & FORAGE
New Holland 353 Grinder Mixer (LXC)
New Holland 353 Grinder Mixer w/10’ Auger
Gehl 95 Grinder Mixer
New Idea 323 1 Row Com Picker Pull Type

New Idea324 Pull TypeCom Picker 2Row Wide
New Holland 38 Crop Chopper

BALERS & RAKES
New Holland 67 Baler w/Thrower
New Holland 144 Hay Inverter Ground Drive
MP 124 Baler w/Chute
Ferguson 3 Pt. Hay Rake (As Is)
New Holland 320 Baler w/Thrower
New Holland 326 Balerw/1/4 Turn Blade Chute

PLOWS
Ford 150 3-16" 3 Pt. Plow Cushion Trip
Ford 3 Pt. 131 Chisel Plow 7 Tooth
140 3 Pt. 3-16" Plow w/Colar Boards
Ford 142 6-16" Plow
Glenco 9 Tooth Chisel Plow Soil Saver
Ford 101 3 Pt. 3-14" Plow w/Coler
Ford 152 5-18" Plow Auto Reset
Ford 101 3-16" 3 Pt.
Ford 101 3-14" Cat #1

TILLAGE & CULTIVATOR
Brillion 16' Field Harrow Cultivator
w/Transport Wheel
Brillion 16' Transport Harrow
Ford 230 16' Disc
Ford 246 Offset Disc 10'
IH 45 3 Pt. Field Cultivator 18’ w/Lever
Ford Cultivator w/Rake

MANURE SPREADER
New Holland 676 Spreader w/End Gate
New Holland 510 Box Spreader (Plain)

MOWER
Ford 930 A Ford Finishing Mower
Ford 930 72" 3 Pt. Finishing Mower
Woods 72-3 Pt. 72' Cadet
Ford 501 3 Pt. Sickle Mower T
Ford 916 A Mid PTO 60" Deck

MISCELLANEOUS
Ford 702 A Dozer Blade F/1210
New Idea 504 Loader
Husker 7218 G Log Splitter w/Ball Hitch 5 HP
Engine
Ford 905 3 Pt. Post Hole Digger w/12' Auger
Schwartz 84Q Loader F/1920
Sauder FHV-20 Loader
Mayrath Auger 4"xl6'

8186

8163
7967

7992
7925
7909
7776

8139
8159
8148
7023

7420
7343

312

108

845

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 19,1993*033

All Typaa Of
Farm Equipment

Int 3388 w/Cab;l4B6 w/
cab; (3) 1066 w/cab;
986 w/cab; 666 w/
cab; 856; (2) 766;
706; 460 w/picker;
340; Cub w/Woods
mower;

JD 4230 w/cab; 4040; (2)
4020; 4010 w/cab;
3020; (2) 3010; 2940;
2630; 730; 720; Ford
9N; Ferguson 35; MF
65; Case 630; Cat D4
dozer.

Combines: JD 6600; JD
6600 Side Hill; 4400;
3300; MF 750; 550;
510.

Balers: Rnd: (2) NH 855;
(2)852; (2)851;850;
847; Hesston 5500,
Nl 456. Square: NH
278 w/thrower; NH
275.

Coming In:
JD 3300.

Call

Leader’s Farm
Equipment

Everett, PA
814-652-2809

8232
8193
8160
8086
8001
7880

8217
8211
8181
8071
7526
7502

8200

6153
8173
7466
7318
4982

8189
7782

8166
8158
8116
7515
7322

8170
8127
7950

7490
7316
6989
6986


